Bus

Bus 312 Arbois-Mouchard-Dole Go to website

Direction Route schedule
La Foule — Duhamel La Foule — Duhamel
15 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
La Foule

Wednesday 06:40
Tourisme

Thursday 06:40
Carf. RD 469

Friday 06:40
Molamboz
Ferte (LA) Chalet Saturday 06:40
Pont Sunday 06:40
Eglise

Route info
Mont S/S Vaudrey Eglise Direction: La Foule

Stops: 15

Rue du Val d'’Amour
Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

Place

Loye (LA) Place

Foret de
Chaux

Le Port-Stade

Gare Routiere

CES Bastié

Duhamel

D475

D472

B 312 Arbois-Mouchard-Dole BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-312-237387592-107601660
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-312-237387592-107601660
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-312-237387592-107601660

Direction
La Foule — Gare Routiére

13 stops

Open route schedule

La Foule

Tourisme

Carf. RD 469

Molamboz

Ferte (LA) Chalet

Pont

Eglise

Mont S/S Vaudrey Car. Gare

Rue du Val d'Amour

Place

Loye (LA) Place

Le Port-Stade

Gare Routiere

Route schedule
La Foule — Gare Routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: La Foule
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

07:02

07:02

07:02

07:02

07:02

07:02

07:02


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-312-237387592-107601660

Direction

Duhamel — La Foule

Route schedule
Duhamel — La Foule

15 stops Monday 12:15-18:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:15-18:10
Duhamel

Wednesday 12:15-18:10
Gare Routiére

Thursday 12:15-18:10
Avenue de Lahr

Friday 12:15-18:10
Loye (LA) Place
Place Saturday 12:15-18:10
Rue du Val d'Amour Sunday 12:15-18:10
Vieille Loye (LA) Mairie

Route info
Eglise Direction: Duhamel

_ Stops: 15

Eglise

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
Pont

Ferte (LA) Chalet

Molamboz

Carf. RD 469

Tourisme

La Foule

312 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dole

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-312-237387592-107601660

